2
Part Number Length Plug Lamps Watts Voltage Wire
LG15TPL2510A 25m 10A 10x LED 100 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15TPL12.510A 12.5m 10A 5x LED 50 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15TPL2516A 25m 16A 10x LED 100 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15TPL12.516A 12.5m 16A 5x LED 50 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 220V-240V AC (double insulated)
LAMP 10W LED module
LUMENS 704 lumens (smaller surface area)
LAMP IP RATING IP68
CONNECTION 10A or 15A flat pin,16A IEC
CABLE 2.5mm2 - 2C+E Flat tinned copper flex
LENS Polycarbonate
LENGTH 12.5m or 25m
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 220V-240V AC (double insulated)
LAMP 24W LED per fitting
LUMENS 2700 lumens (27,000 Total)
LAMP IP RATING IP68
CONNECTION 10A or 15A flat pin,16A IEC
CABLE 2.5mm2 - 3c Flat Flex
LENS Polycarbonate
LENGTH 25m Standard - 10 Lamps
Part Number Length Plug Lamps Watts Voltage Wire
LG15TPLX2510A 25m 10A 10x LED 240 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15TPLX2516A 25m 16A 10x LED 240 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15TPLX12.510A 12.5m 10A 5x LED 120 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15TPLX12.516A 12.5m 16A 5x LED 120 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
BENEFITS
•  Super compact 200mm lens,  lightweight and
    easily transportable
•  Robust long life LED light source

IP RATING (CONNECTED/CAPPED) IP66/IP67
REQUIRED POWER SUPPLY Jackson LIFEGUARD® ACS-LV/ELV 24V DC power supply
MAX. AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 40ºC
WEIGHT 1.1kg per fitting
DIMENSIONS (MM) 395L x 127W x 115H
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 220V-240V AC (double insulated)
LAMP 10W LED Module per fitting (standard 15x)
LUMENS 704 per 10W LED Module
IP RATING 68 (@ 1.5m)
CONNECTION 10A or 15A flat pin, 16A IEC
CABLE 2.5mm2 - 2C+E Flat tinned copper flex
LENS Polycarbonate
LEAD LENGTH 5.0m standard
Part Number Plug Lamps Watts Voltage Wire
LG15.POLE15L10A 10A 15x LED 150W 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15.POLE10L10A 10A 10x LED 100W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15.POLE15L16A 16A 15x LED 150W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15.POLE10L16A 16A 10x LED 100W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
SM15POLE                                     2300mm in length                       22.5mm in diameter
76
SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY INPUT